O F T W E N T Y F IR S T  A V EN U E. BETW EEN 
E IG H T Y -T H IR D  AND EIG H T Y -FO U R TH  
S T R E E T S, BOROUGH O F BROOKLYN.

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be 100 working days, as provided in the con­
tract.

The am ount of security required  is Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000).

No. 3. FOR IN ST A L L IN G  H E A T IN G  AND 
V E N T IL A T IN G  A PPA R A T U S IN  NEW  
PU B L IC  SC H O O L 160. ON T H E  SO U TH E R L Y  
S ID E  O F FO R T H A M IL T O N  A V EN U E. BE­
TW E EN  ONE H U N D R E D  AND F IF T Y -F IR S T  
A ND ONE H U N D R E D  AND F IF T Y  SECOND 
S T R E E T S. BOROUGH O F BROOKLYN.

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be 100 w orking days, as provided in the con­
tract.

The am ount of security required is Fourteen 
Thousand Dollars ($14,000).

No. 4. FOR IN ST A L L IN G  EL EC TR IC  
E Q U IP M E N T  IN  N EW  PU B L IC  SCH O O L 162, 
ON T H E  N O R T H E R L Y  SID E  O F ST. N IC H O ­
LAS A V EN U E, B E T W E EN  W ILLO U G H B Y  
A V EN U E AND SUYDAM  ST R E E T , BOR­
OUGH O F BROOKLYN.